United Kingdom   51.6   53.7   (3.9)   (1.9)
 Portugal   38.9   37.2   4.5   3.2
 Germany   31.9   36.1   (11.8)   (12.9)
 Norway   30.2   33.2   (9.0)   (10.7)
 Italy   29.8   31.4   (4.9)   (6.1)
 Other   34.7   31.2   11.3   9.7
Total EMEA   522.8   525.5   (0.5)   (0.6)

APAC
 Australia   68.0   66.2   2.8   4.6
 Singapore   54.1   49.1   10.3   8.5
 Malaysia   33.9   35.8   (5.3)   (5.7)
 New Zealand   23.5   26.5   (11.4)   (14.0)
 Other   17.2   27.9   (38.3)   (35.6)
Total APAC   196.7   205.5   (4.3)   (4.1)

Total Kelly Services, Inc.  $ 2,681.7  $ 2,720.9   (1.4)%   (1.4)%

12

KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
RECONCILIATION OF NON-GAAP MEASURES

FOR THE 13 WEEKS ENDED JUNE 30, 2013 AND JULY 1, 2012
(UNAUDITED)

(In millions of dollars except per share data)

  2013   2012

As reported

Restructuring

Charges
(Note 1)

Asset

Impairments
(Note 2)

  Adjusted
Earnings

  Adjusted
Earnings

% Change

Revenue from services  $ 1,366.9  $ -  $ -  $ 1,366.9  $ 1,366.1   0.1%

Cost of services   1,146.2   -   -   1,146.2   1,142.9   0.3

Gross profit   220.7   -   -   220.7   223.2   (1.1)

Selling, general and administrative
expenses   202.6   (0.8)   -   201.8   201.6   0.1

Asset impairments   1.7   -   (1.7)   -   -  NM

Earnings from operations   16.4   0.8   1.7   18.9   21.6   (12.5)

Other expense, net   1.6   -   -   1.6   0.5   (234.2)

Earnings from continuing operations
before taxes   14.8   0.8   1.7   17.3   21.1   (18.3)

Income tax expense (benefit)   4.8   -   -   4.8   8.3   (42.4)

Earnings from continuing operations  $ 10.0  $ 0.8  $ 1.7  $ 12.5  $ 12.8   (5.8)%

Earnings per share from continuing
operations:

Basic  $ 0.26  $ 0.02  $ 0.04  $ 0.33  $ 0.34   (2.9)%
Diluted  $ 0.26  $ 0.02  $ 0.04  $ 0.33  $ 0.34   (2.9)%

  2012

As reported

Restructuring

Charges
(Note 1)

  Adjusted
Earnings

Revenue from services  $ 1,366.1  $ -  $ 1,366.1

Cost of services   1,142.9   -   1,142.9

Gross profit   223.2   -   223.2

Selling, general and administrative
expenses   199.4   2.2   201.6

Earnings from operations   23.8   (2.2)   21.6

Other expense, net   0.5   -   0.5

Earnings from continuing operations
before taxes   23.3   (2.2)   21.1

Income tax expense (benefit)   8.3   -   8.3

Earnings from continuing operations  $ 15.0  $ (2.2)  $ 12.8

Earnings per share from continuing
operations:

Basic  $ 0.40  $ (0.06)  $ 0.34
Diluted  $ 0.40  $ (0.06)  $ 0.34

Note: Earnings per share amounts for each quarter are required to be computed independently and may not equal the amounts computed for the total year.

13

KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
RECONCILIATION OF NON-GAAP MEASURES

FOR THE 26 WEEKS ENDED JUNE 30, 2013 AND JULY 1, 2012
(UNAUDITED)

(In millions of dollars except per share data)

  2013   2012

  As reported

Restructuring
Charges
(Note 1)

Asset
Impairments

(Note 2)
Adjusted
Earnings

Adjusted
Earnings   % Change

Revenue from services  $ 2,681.7  $ -  $ -  $ 2,681.7  $ 2,720.9   (1.4)%

Cost of services   2,244.1   -   -   2,244.1   2,274.0   (1.3)

Gross profit   437.6   -   -   437.6   446.9   (2.1)

Selling, general and administrative
expenses   412.4   (0.8)   -   411.6   410.6   0.2

Asset impairments   1.7   -   (1.7)   -   -  NM

Earnings from operations   23.5   0.8   1.7   26.0   36.3   (28.4)

Other expense, net   2.6   -   -   2.6   1.1   (137.7)

Earnings from continuing operations
before taxes  20.9   0.8   1.7   23.4   35.2   (33.5)

Income tax expense (benefit)   (2.0)   -   -   (2.0)   13.2   (115.4)

Earnings from continuing operations  $ 22.9  $ 0.8  $ 1.7  $ 25.4  $ 22.0   13.1%

Earnings per share from continuing
operations:

Basic  $ 0.60  $ 0.02  $ 0.04  $ 0.67  $ 0.58   15.5%
Diluted  $ 0.60  $ 0.02  $ 0.04  $ 0.67  $ 0.58   15.5%

  2012

  As reported

Restructuring
Charges
(Note 1)

Adjusted
Earnings

Revenue from services  $ 2,720.9  $ -  $ 2,720.9

Cost of services   2,274.0   -   2,274.0

Gross profit   446.9   -   446.9

Selling, general and administrative
expenses   408.4   2.2   410.6

Asset impairments   -   -   -

Earnings from operations   38.5   (2.2)   36.3

Other expense, net   1.1   -   1.1

Earnings from continuing operations
before taxes   37.4   (2.2)   35.2

Income tax expense (benefit)   13.2   -   13.2

Earnings from continuing operations  $ 24.2  $ (2.2)  $ 22.0

Earnings per share from continuing
operations:

Basic  $ 0.64  $ (0.06)  $ 0.58
Diluted  $ 0.64  $ (0.06)  $ 0.58

Note: Earnings per share amounts for each quarter are required to be computed independently and may not equal the amounts computed for the
total year.

14

KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
RECONCILIATION OF NON-GAAP MEASURES

(UNAUDITED)

Management believes that the non-GAAP (Generally Accepted Accounting Principles) information excluding the restructuring charges and asset impairment